

Plum Creek Conservation District

Directors:

JAMES A. HOLT, JR., President, *Kyle*
PETER REINECKE, Vice President, *Luling*
LUCY KNIGHT, Secretary-Treasurer, *Lockhart*
FRED ROTHERT, *Kyle*
TOM OWEN, *Lockhart*
LEE RUST, *Luling*

Staff:

DANIEL MEYER, *Executive Manager*
NORA LOPEZ-CASTILLO, *Administrative Assistant*
ALAN BURKLUND, *Project Manager*
TYLER FARCO, *Staff Member*

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Invitation for Bids No. PCCD-25-PCW12Rehab-01

**Plum Creek Watershed
FRS Site 12 – Rehabilitation**

CERTIFICATION OF ABSTRACT OF BIDS:



DANIEL MEYER
Contracting Officer
November 6, 2025

DISTRIBUTION:

IFB Folder Tab 4B – Bid Opening (original)
IFB Folder Tab 4B – Bid Opening (Unsuccessful Bids file)
All bidders who submitted a sealed bid
Final Contract binder sets: Contractor, NRCS Project Engineer & Inspector,
CLO Official File, Steve Bednarz (TSSWCB), J.A. Maynard (Contract Consultant)

Attachment: Abstract of Bids (1 page)

ABSTRACT OF BIDS: IFB No. PCCD-25-PCW12Rehab-01, Plum Creek Watershed Site 12 Rehabilitation**Page 1 of 1**

Bids Opened: 10:00 AM, October 22, 2025

Contract No. PCCD-PCW12Rehab-26-01 was awarded to Sequoia Services, LLC, Greensboro, NC on November 6, 2025

Item #, Description, Quantity, Unit				Engineer's Estimate		Sequoia Services, LLC Greensboro, NC		Southern Infrastructure Grp. Dallas, Texas		Peltz Companies, Inc. Alliance, Nebraska	
No.	Work or Material	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Job	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 475,000.00	\$ 475,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	Structure Removal, Ex. Fences	8,503	Lin.Ft.	3.50	29,760.50	2.00	17,006.00	1.00	8,503.00	5.00	42,515.00
3	Structure Removal, Princ Spwy	1	Job	50,000.00	50,000.00	211,000.00	211,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
4	Pollution Control	1	Job	121,500.00	121,500.00	123,000.00	123,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
5	Silt Fence	3,380	Lin.Ft.	5.00	16,900.00	3.75	12,675.00	5.00	16,900.00	8.00	27,040.00
6	Perm. Vegetation, Sprigging	51.5	Acre	5,000.00	257,500.00	6,100.00	314,150.00	3,500.00	180,250.00	5,000.00	257,500.00
7	Irrigation System	1	Job	205,000.00	205,000.00	385,000.00	385,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00
8	Irrigation Water	10,488	1000-gal	15.00	157,320.00	15.00	157,320.00	6.00	62,928.00	20.00	209,760.00
9	Construction Survey	1	Job	125,000.00	125,000.00	230,000.00	230,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	275,000.00	275,000.00
10	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Job	500,000.00	500,000.00	723,000.00	723,000.00	375,000.00	375,000.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
11	Removal of Water	1	Job	750,000.00	750,000.00	849,000.00	849,000.00	1,266,102.00	1,266,102.00	875,000.00	875,000.00
12	Excavation, Common	85,334	Cu.Yd.	14.00	1,194,676.00	7.50	640,005.00	7.00	597,338.00	9.00	768,006.00
13	Earthfill, Standard	77,757	Cu.Yd.	14.00	1,088,598.00	6.50	505,420.50	14.00	1,088,598.00	9.50	738,691.50
14	Earthfill, Beneath RCC	3,077	Cu.Yd.	17.00	52,309.00	29.50	90,771.50	75.00	230,775.00	27.00	83,079.00
15	Drainfill	4,396	Cu.Yd.	119.00	523,124.00	182.00	800,072.00	250.00	1,099,000.00	195.00	857,220.00
16	Topsoiling	147,572	Sq.Yd.	4.00	590,288.00	2.70	398,444.40	1.00	147,572.00	4.00	590,288.00
17	Diversions	921	Lin.Ft.	50.00	46,050.00	25.00	23,025.00	25.00	23,025.00	45.00	41,445.00
18	Concrete, Structural	401.5	Cu.Yd.	1,850.00	742,775.00	2,550.00	1,023,825.00	4,250.00	1,706,375.00	2,000.00	803,000.00
19	Concrete, Pipe Cradle	65.3	Cu.Yd.	1,300.00	84,890.00	1,700.00	111,010.00	4,250.00	277,525.00	1,545.00	100,888.50
20	Reinforcing Steel	51,656	Lbs.	3.00	154,968.00	2.75	142,054.00	2.00	103,312.00	4.00	206,624.00
21	Roller Compacted Concrete	9,238	Cu.Yd.	494.00	4,563,572.00	355.00	3,279,490.00	480.00	4,434,240.00	330.00	3,048,540.00
22	Cementitious Materials	1,684.0	Ton	284.00	478,256.00	301.00	506,884.00	285.00	479,940.00	255.00	429,420.00
23	Concrete Pres. Pipe 42" C-301	180	Lin.Ft.	1,400.00	252,000.00	2,400.00	432,000.00	3,750.00	675,000.00	1,500.00	270,000.00
24	Plastic Pipe, PVC 6" I.D.	3,332	Lin.Ft.	90.00	299,880.00	67.00	223,244.00	150.00	499,800.00	106.00	353,192.00
25	Plastic Pipe, PVC 4" I.D.	53	Lin.Ft.	75.00	3,975.00	185.00	9,805.00	125.00	6,625.00	105.00	5,565.00
26	Rock Riprap	5,083	Ton	120.00	609,960.00	130.00	660,790.00	120.00	609,960.00	165.00	838,695.00
27	Slide Gate, 18" x 18"	1	Job	25,000.00	25,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
28	Principle Spwy Metal Work	1	Job	50,000.00	50,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
29	Chain Link Fence	474.0	Lin.Ft.	107.00	50,718.00	180.00	85,320.00	100.00	47,400.00	144.00	68,256.00
30	Fence, Barbed Wire	8,429	Lin.Ft.	20.00	168,580.00	37.00	311,873.00	13.00	109,577.00	33.00	278,157.00
31	Contractor Quality Control	1	Job	350,000.00	350,000.00	432,000.00	432,000.00	275,000.00	275,000.00	725,000.00	725,000.00
32	Geotextile	8,397	Sq.Yd.	6.00	50,382.00	3.45	28,969.65	4.00	33,588.00	6.00	50,382.00
33	Conduit Abandonment	1	Job	25,000.00	25,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
TOTAL BID - SITE 12 Rehabilitation				Engr Est.>	\$ 13,817,981.50	\$ 13,579,154.05		\$ 15,333,333.00		\$ 13,718,264.00	